• Input Voltage:
• Max Power:
• Warranty:
Technical Diagrams
Quick Spec.
Te l :  4 2 5 . 5 8 2 . 7 5 3 3 w w w. S o l i d A p o l l o. c o m 2 1 2 5  1 9 6 t h  S T  S W  S u i t e  1 1 2  Ly n n w o o d  WA  9 8 0 3 6 Pg.  1  o f  1
90-265 VAC
9W
3 Years
• Weight:
• Dimensions:
• IP Rating:
• Product Color:
• Working Temp:
• Certifications:
.1 lb
1.88" X 1.88" X .78"
IP55
White
32 - 122F
CE, RoHS, Class II
IN-WALL POWER SUPPLY 12V-DC-0.2A-9W
DATA SHEET
Product Description
The compact In-Wall Power Supply has been designed specifically to power wireless in-wall controllers by fitting inside the
wall gang box. No more extra installation or tearing down the wall to make room for a power supply. Directly hard wire the
In-Wall Power Supply to household power (90-265V AC) and then hard wire to a compatible wireless in-wall controller using
the built in wiring on both ends for easy connection. The maximum output voltage is 12V DC at a maximum of 0.2A or 9W and
is not suitable for powering LED strip lights or LED light bars.
• Fits in All Standard U.S. Gang Boxes
• Class ll Certification
• Compact Round Design
• Short circuit protection
• Overload protection
• 3 Year Warranty
• Output:12V -9W - 0.2A Maximum
SKU: SA-PS-12V-0.2A-9W
CLASS II
1.88” (48mm)
.78” (20mm)
Companion Products
Duet DMX & Wireless RGB-W In-Wall Controller
SKU: SA-CTRL-DMX-GLASS
Duet 3 Zone DMX & Wireless RGB-W In-Wall Controller
SKU: SA-CTRL-DMX-DUET-3ZONE